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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Kim Griffin Adcock
DIRECTOR OF FACULTY & ACADEMIC AFFAIRS AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
kadcock@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2760

Jump to index
B
ALLISON M BELL
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N. STATE ST. SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
JACKSON, MS 39216
ambell@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 815-5211
Jordan Ballou
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
203 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
jmballou@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2516
Katie Elizabeth Barber
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Pharmacy Practice
University, MS 38677
kebarber@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050
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Lauren Smythe Bloodworth
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1029 NCNPR
University, MS 38677
lbloodworth@umc.edu
1 (662) 915-7139
Meagan Arian Brown
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND COORDINATOR OF COMMUNITY PHARMACY DEVELOPMENT
601-984-2489 Jackson Campus
Jackson, MS 39216
mbrown18@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2489
Terrence Houston Brown
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
100 BUSINESS PARK DR STE D
RIDGELAND, MS 39216
thbrown1@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 951-6346

Jump to index
C
Amanda Caroline Capino
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Pharmacy Practice
University, MS 38677
accapino@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2620
Rebecca Ellen Crane
CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
retaylo3@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7250

Jump to index
D
Courtney Davis
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PH245 Jackson Campus
Jackson, MS 39216
cdavis5@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 214-4878

Jump to index
E
Sally Renea Earl
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
srearl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050

Jump to index
F
Joshua Fleming
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Pharmacy Practice
Jackson, MS 39216
jwflemi1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 815-0604
Laurie Warrington Fleming
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Thad Cochran Research Center
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University, MS 38677
lwfleming@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050

Jump to index
G
Bartes Guarr
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
FASER 201
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bguarr@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050

Jump to index
H
Seena L Haines
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N State St
Jackson, MS 39216
slhaines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2620
Kristopher Harrell
DIRECTOR OF PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE PROGRAMS & EXPERIENTAL AFFAIRS AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1023 Thad Cochran Research Ctr
University, MS 38677
kharrell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2042
Kayla Stover Hielscher
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
kstover@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2615

Jump to index
J
Mary Anastasia Ballas Jenkins
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Pharmacy Practice
University, MS 38677
maballas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1498
Jeong Jolee
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
PHARMACY PRACTICE, 201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjolee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050

Jump to index
K
SAMUEL TRAVIS KING
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
PHARMACY PRACTICE, 2500 NORTH STATE STREET
JACKSON, MS 39216
stking@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2620
Anees Kanorwala
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CTR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
akanorwa@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1005
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Wanda J Keahey
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wjkeahey@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2055

Jump to index
L
Robert Thomas Lehmann
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
2500 NORTH STATE STREET
JACKSON, MS 390164505
rtlehman@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2055
Anne Marie Liles
DIRECTOR OF CLINICAL FOR STUDENT HEALTH PHARMACY AND CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
SCHOOL OF PHARMACY FASER 201
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amliles@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2860

Jump to index
M
Katie S McClendon
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE, ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT SERVICES AND DIRECTOR OF STUDENT
AFFAIRS FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
kmcclendon@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2638
James Murray Jr.
Clinical Instructor
2500 North State St., Pharmacy Practice
Jackson, MS 38677
jmurray1@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 815-5081

Jump to index
P
Adam N Pate
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
anpate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050
Kristen Ater Pate
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMCY PRACTICE
1025 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38655
kpate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050
Wesly Adam Pierce
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
PHARMACY PRACTICE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wapierce@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
James J Pitcock
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
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jpitcock@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2794
Randy Pittman Pittman
COORDINATOR OF CONTINUING EDUCATION AND CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N. STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39216
jpittman@umc.edu
1 (601) 984-2610
Stephen Porter
Clinical Instructor
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
sbporte1@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2622

Jump to index
R
Melissa Ann Reilly
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mareilly@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Danny Riche
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL
PRODUCTS RESEARCH AND IN THE RESEARCH
PH225 Pharmacy Research Facility (UMMC)
Jackson, MS 39216
driche@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2640
Brendan S Ross
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bsross1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7265

Jump to index
S
Cara P Scott
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
FASER 201 PO BOX 1848
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cpscott@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Justin Joseph Sherman
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
jsherman@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050

Jump to index
T
Gary D Theilman
COORDINATOR OF INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Rm PH 215, School of Pharmacy, 2500 N State St
Jackson, MS 39216
gtheilman@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2616

Jump to index
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W
Jamie Leigh Wagner
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
jlwagner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2481
Julia Smith Woods
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jswoods@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050

Emeritus Faculty
B
C
F
H
R

Jump to current faculty
B
H Joseph Byrd
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